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Disclaimer
This presentation may contain forward-looking information based on current 

assumptions and evaluations. The actual result in the future may differ from 

these forward-looking information materially, subject to uncertainties and risks 

that we could not control. Nexcom is not obliged to update any information 

mentioned above. And we are not responsible to any loss occurred by citing or 

using the information of this presentation.
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Overview



General Information

• Established by chairman Mr. Clement Lin in 1992

• Listed in Teipei Exchange in 2007 (Stock Code:8234)

• Capital is about NTD $1.412 billion

• Market value is about NTD $9.4billion (share price of 11/21 is $66.6)

• Employees all over the world: 1,227(at the end of 3rd quarter)

• One of the leading company domain in industrial computer
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Contribution of Major Business



Financial Results



Income Statement
NTD ,000 2025/Q1~3 2024/Q1~3 YOY

Sales 4,379,594 3,827,262 14.43%

Costs (3,271,469) (2,902,703) 12.70%

Gross Margin 1,108,125 924,559 19.85%

Margin Rate 25% 24% 4.74%

Selling Exp. (499,835) (498,499) 0.27%

Admin. Exp. (128,574) (115,730) 11.10%

R & D Exp. (422,949) (450,666) -6.15%

Credit Impairment Loss 17,104 (33,778) -150.64%

Total Exp. (1,034,254) (1,098,673) -5.86%

Exp. Rate 24% 29% -17.74%

Operating Profit 73,871 (174,114) -142.43%

Non-operating Items (25,053) 110,169 -122.74%

Income before Tax 48,818 (63,945) -176.34%

Tax (8,766) 54,193 -116.18%

Net Income 40,052 (9,752) -510.71%

Minority Interest (5,821) (25,769) -77.41%

Profit Attributable to Owner of Parent 45,873 16,017 186.40%

EPS 0.32 0.12 166.67%



Balance Sheet - Assets

NTD ,000 2025/9/30 2024/9/30 YOY

Cash 939,885    1,391,158 -32%

Accounts Receivable 821,053    1,152,245 -29%

Other Receivable 55,185      78,157      -29%

Inventories 1,621,403 1,556,023 4%

Other Current Assets 72,622      85,555      -15%

Current Assets 3,510,148 4,263,138 -18%

Financial Assets/Equity Investment 63,040      54,861      15%

Fixed / Right-of-use Assets 1,827,227 1,758,271 4%

Investment Property 184,446    169,895    9%

Other Assets 291,870    232,031    26%

Total Assets 5,876,731 6,478,196 -9%



Balance Sheet – Liabilities & Equities
NTD ,000 2025/9/30 2024/9/30 YOY

Short-term Bank Loan 833,560    1,341,500 -38%

Accounts Payable 831,926    760,563    9%

Other Payable 430,546    505,489    -15%

Other Current Lia. 241,747    281,508    -14%

Current Lia. 2,337,779 2,889,060 -19%

Other Lia. 412,500    441,391    -7%

Total Liabilities 2,750,279 3,330,451 -17%

Common Stock 1,412,265 1,412,265 0%

Capital Surplus 375,545    375,545    0%

Legal/Special Reserve 454,898    467,035    -3%

Retained Earings 871,961    828,440    5%

Other Equities (31,494) (6,123) 414%

Minority Interest 43,178      70,583      -39%

Total Equities 3,126,353 3,147,745 -1%



Key Financial Ratio

2025/Q3 2024

AR Turnover Days 72 82

Inventory Turnover Days 167 185

Current Ratio 1.50 1.43

Quick Ratio 0.78 0.91

Debt Ratio 0.47 0.47



Status in Robotic









AI Machine Controller Solution

控制器 + AI小語言模型 AI視覺判斷孔位自動生成

1. 設計自動編程：

客戶設計-->AI 生成 3D CAD→控制器自動執行,免工程師手寫，快速又省力

2. 模具視覺判斷：

AI視覺自動判斷孔位調整，取代老師傅經驗，精準高效
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